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Overall

Expert
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

1 Laterriere, QCSebastien JeanYam447

2 Drummondville, QCTommy LemaireYam633

3 Alma, QCPierre-luc TremblayYam87

4 St-alphonse, QCSimon CoutureYam391

5 Sept-iles, QCEric GoyetteYam152

6 Hebertville Station, QCDavid TremblayKaw1

7 St-raymond, QCPascal MartelYam21

8 St-robert, QCDaniel CournoyerHon982

9 St-cesaire, QCMarc-antoine GenereuxHon3

10 East-broughton, QCAlexandre LessardHon6

11 Breakeyville, QCFrederick LheureuxHon24

12 Sherbrooke, QCDominic LemireKaw15

13 St-gabriel  Brandon, QCFrancis CharetteKtm151

14 Sorel-tracy, QCAlexandre DurocherKtm55

15 Stoneham, QCChristian GilbertKaw91

16 La Pocatière, QCGuillaume HudonKaw5

17 Sherbrooke, QCSimon HomansHon6x

18 Labaie, QCGabriel TremblaySuz702

19 Blainville, QCAlexandre Rosario-nolinKaw129

20 Acton Vale, QCAlex LalibertéHon759

21 Lavaltrie, QCJason BennyKaw99

22 Acton Vale, QCMark-antoine BelangerHon386

23 Val D'or, QCYuri AlexandreHon671

24 Saint-narcisse, QCSteve VaillancourtHon111

25 France, QCFlorent PauletSuz757

26 Vallée-jonction, QCFrederic ClicheYam103

27 Racine, QCPatrick LemireKaw9

28 Lac Kenogamie, QCFrederik AubutKaw8

29 Ste-cecile De Millan, QCMarc PageKtm795
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Overall

Elite-Motovan 6-11 ans 65cc
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

1 11Ste-julie, QCMaxime PepinKtm282

2 22Sherbrooke, QCAlexis LafondKtm221

3 33St-hubert, QCJean-christophe BujoldKtm456

4 44Sherbrooke, QCJoshua LafondKtm46

5 56St-benoit, QCMathieu JolicoeurKtm33

6 65Quebec, QCAntony BourgaultKtm58

7 77Ste-marie, QCJames PepinKtm214

8 89Ste-julie, QCAlexandre LamidonKtm027

9 98St-redempteur, QCCharlie RousseauCob81

10 1010Boucherville, QCCarlo PaladinoKtm023

11 1111St-genevieve, QCChristopher TrottierYam59

12 1212St-come, QCJeff PaquetYam115
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Overall

Elite-Motovan 10-15 ans 85cc
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

1 14St-apollinaire, QCDave BlanchetHon727

2 23Lasalle, QCSamuel DesmaraisKaw417

3 42Tring-jonction, QCWilliam PoulinSuz48

4 36Québec, QCAntony VigerKtm26

5 131St-joachim, QCStanly ClairKaw27

6 55Ste-julie, QCMaxime PepinKtm282

7 67Sherbrooke, QCJean-christophe LafondKtm485

8 79St-hubert, QCJean-christophe BujoldKtm456

9 88Valcourt, QCJeremie FerlandSuz09

10 910St-antoine De Tilly, QCThomas CaronSuz810

11 1111Ste-marie, QCEliott PepinKtm114

12 1212St-jean, QCFrederick DelandYam518

13 10DNFSt-patrice, QCJordan RoyKtm56

14 DNFBoucherville, QCCarlo PaladinoKtm023

DNF DNFDNSLaterriere, QCTommy DallaireYam28
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Overall

junior
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

1 21Ste-marie, QCAlexandre LavoieKaw720

2 82Québec, QCDominic SanterreYam242

3 103St-bernard, QCNelson FerlandSuz281

4 24Baie-comeau, QCYannick LajoieKaw915

5 95Boucherville, QCDavid DupontYam198

6 86St-raymond, QCMichael BeaupreHon149

7 47St-etienne Des Gres, QCDavid PothierKaw183

8 58Varennes, QCSimon ChoquetteHon520

9 79Drumondville, QCAlexandre RodierKaw525

10 310Trois-rivières, QCSylvain BazinetKaw383

11 12011Thetford Mines, QCChristopher RobertHon124

12 412St-joachim, QCStanly ClairKaw27

13 713St-etienne Des Gres, QCJean-francois BouchardKaw483

14 914St-jean Brébeuf, QCYann PomerleauHon448

15 1515Drummondville, QCVictor PereiraHon934

16 616Ste-croix, QCHugo BoutinKtm926

17 22417St-brigite, QCManuel GeschlimanhHon248

18 318Québec, QCWilliam GenestKtm36

19 1119Rosemère, QCSamuel DemersHon235

20 1220Sherbrooke, QCEric DupuisKaw112

21 121Ferland-boilleau, QCNicolas BoudreaultKtm166

22 1322Lasalle, QCSamuel DesmaraisKaw417

23 51623Plessiville, QCMarc-andre DuboisSuz31

24 1424Victoriaville, QCMathieu BolducYam803

25 1025St-etienne Des Gres, QCMarc-andre BouchardYam296

26 626Sept-îles, QCMaxime YockellYam450

27 1427Ste-marie, QCWilliam PepinYam717

28 1328St-alphonse (granby), QCDavid BeauchampsYam888

29 61929Carignan, QCGabriel GuayHon376

30 42230Valcourt, QCJonathan LapreSuz931

31 1131Lambton, QCMaxime BelangerYam271

32 32032Shefford, QCMarc GariepyYam449

33 12DNFSte-julie, QCAlexandre MailhotHon18

34 15DNFSt-lambert De Lauzon, QCYannick HebertKtm747

35 5DNFVictoriaville, QCKeven BoudreaultSuz160

36 1DNFBeloeil, QCDavid SimardHon43

37 141616Lévis, QCJean-francois HoudeKtm851
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Overall

junior
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

38 71717Scott, QCMarc-andré SimardYam454

39 81717Québec, QCAlexandre VigerKtm72

40 101818Baie-comeau, QCPatrick LevesqueKaw914

41 171818Ste-marguerite, QCKeven BissonKtm330

42 161919Ste-marie, QCLoic VachonYam44

43 122121Valcourt, QCGuillaume FerlandSuz932

44 152121Stoke, QCJonathan MathieuYam361

45 112222Vallee-jonction, QCDavid DoyonYam253

46 92323Victoriaville, QCDominic NaultYam571

47 13DNFDNFBeauport, QCSamuel AsselinKtm75

48 DNFDNFDNFSt-raymond, QCAnne MartelYam79

49 DNFDNFDNFWarwick, QCGabriel VervilleYam611

50 DNFDNFDNFSt-raymond, QCVincent VoyerHon139
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Overall

Inter
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

1 Charny, QCSteeve DelisleHon197

2 St-philipe, QCJeremy PronovostYam84

3 Coaticook, QCNicolas HebertKaw625

4 St-raymond, QCRemy JobinYam297

5 Sorel-tracy, QCDominic SalvasSuz157

6 QCChristian OstiguyKaw239

7 St-raymond, QCPier-luc JobinYam120

8 Quebec, QCSamuel HébertHon721

9 St-raymond, QCKevin BeaupreHon421

10 Chicoutimi-nord, QCJason CoteHon785

11 Sherbrooke, QCDavid BouletHon167

12 St-etienne, QCSteve GuillemetteKaw241

13 Ste-famille, I.o., QCJonathan AsselinKaw206

14 Latuque, QCFrederic LavergneKaw807

15 St-joseph, QCMathieu BissonYam123

16 Victoriaville, QCFrancis St-pierreSuz273

17 Donaconna, QCMarc DesrochesYam30

18 Warwick, QCJasmin HamelYam26

19 Nantes, QCChad ShermanHon370

20 St-apollinaire, QCDave BlanchetHon727
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Overall

Superfinale
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

1 La Pocatière, QCGuillaume HudonKaw5

2 St-robert, QCDaniel CournoyerHon982

3 Lavaltrie, QCJason BennyKaw99

4 Sherbrooke, QCSimon HomansHon6x

5 Acton Vale, QCMark-antoine BelangerHon386

6 St-cesaire, QCMarc-antoine GenereuxHon3

7 Vallée-jonction, QCFrederic ClicheYam103

8 Blainville, QCAlexandre Rosario-nolinKaw129

9 Val D'or, QCYuri AlexandreHon671

10 Drummondville, QCTommy LemaireYam633

11 France, QCFlorent PauletSuz757

12 Victoriaville, QCFrancis St-pierreSuz273

13 St-raymond, QCKevin BeaupreHon421

14 Stoneham, QCChristian GilbertKaw91

15 Alma, QCPierre-luc TremblayYam87

16 Ste-cecile De Millan, QCMarc PageKtm795

17 Laterriere, QCSebastien JeanYam447

18 Sorel-tracy, QCAlexandre DurocherKtm55

19 Breakeyville, QCFrederick LheureuxHon24

20 Acton Vale, QCAlex LalibertéHon759

21 East-broughton, QCAlexandre LessardHon6

22 Racine, QCPatrick LemireKaw9

23 Saint-narcisse, QCSteve VaillancourtHon111

24 St-gabriel  Brandon, QCFrancis CharetteKtm151

25 Lac Kenogamie, QCFrederik AubutKaw8

26 St-apollinaire, QCDave BlanchetHon727

27 Labaie, QCGabriel TremblaySuz702

28 St-raymond, QCPascal MartelYam21

29 Sept-iles, QCEric GoyetteYam152
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Overall

Elite-Motovan 14-19 ans B
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

1 11Ste-marie, QCAlexandre LavoieKaw720

2 22Québec, QCWilliam GenestKtm36

3 35St-raymond, QCMichael BeaupreHon149

4 53Ste-croix, QCHugo BoutinKtm926

5 64Ste-marie, QCWilliam PepinYam717

6 410St-jean Brébeuf, QCYann PomerleauHon448

7 76Beauport, QCSamuel AsselinKtm75

8 87Victoriaville, QCMathieu BolducYam803

9 98St-jean Brébeuf, QCAlexandre PomerleauKaw432

10 109Courcelles, QCJean-junior BouffardKaw458

11 DNFDNFSte-julie, QCShan PepinHon221
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Overall

Elite-Motovan 14-19 ans A
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

1 11Chicoutimi-nord, QCJason CoteHon785

2 22Ste-famille, I.o., QCJonathan AsselinKaw206

3 3DNFDonaconna, QCMarc DesrochesYam30
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Overall

Elite-Motovan 20-29 ans B
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

1 11St-raymond, QCVincent VoyerHon139

2 22Rosemère, QCSamuel DemersHon235

3 34Lévis, QCJean-francois HoudeKtm851

4 43Trois-rivières, QCPierre-alain LafontaineKaw331

5 55Victoriaville, QCDominic NaultYam571

6 67Warwick, QCGabriel VervilleYam611

7 76Québec, QCSimon Trudel-droletKaw773
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Overall

Elite-Motovan 20-29 ans A
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

1 11Hebertville Station, QCDavid TremblayKaw1

2 23Breakeyville, QCFrederick LheureuxHon24

3 32St-robert, QCDaniel CournoyerHon982

4 54St-etienne, QCSteve GuillemetteKaw241

5 65Warwick, QCJasmin HamelYam26

6 4Alma, QCPierre-luc TremblayYam87
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Overall

Elite-Motovan 30-60 ans B
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

1 11St-philipe, QCGuy PronovostKtm40

2 22Sorel Tracy, QCEric GasseYam112

3 35Boucherville, QCJames PaladinoKtm024

4 64Sorel-tracy, QCBertrand PoissonHon925

5 47Laterriere, QCChristian DallaireYam214

6 56Beaupré, QCPierre AllardYam137

7 710Sorel-tracy, QCJean-michel BlainYam225

8 98QCRichard BeaudoinKtm148

9 811St-charles Richelieu, QCPascal CharronYam76

10 109Trois-rivieres, QCJean LehouillerKaw66

11 DNF3Sheerbrooke, QCSteve LussierHon164

12 1113St-antoine De Tilly, QCGino CaronYam810

13 1512St-gabriel De Valcar, QCMartin LachanceSuz395

14 1216Rosemère, QCPatrick PerronHon883

15 1315Pintendre, QCCharles-andre GuayKtm61

16 1614Bromont, QCPierre-philippe DesmeulesKaw52

17 1417Ste-julie, QCGilles GoudreauYam401

18 1718Chateau-richer, QCSebastien SimoneauKtm973

19 1819Lav Al, QCClaude MongeonYam174

20 DNFSt-genevieve, QCJocelyn TrottierKaw701
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Overall

Elite-Motovan 30-60 ans A
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

1 11St-nicolas, QCHubert RousseauYam7

2 22St-joachim, QCAlain PelletierSuz541

3 33Varennes, QCMarc DesmaraisYam921

4 44Lac Beauport, QCFrancois ThibaudeauKtm115

5 55Thetford Mines, QCSylvain LabbeYam475

6 66St-nicolas, QCGuillaume BeaudoinYam45

7 DNF7St-siméon, QCFrederic HebertYam322
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Overall

Elite-Motovan Femme
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

1 13East-broughton, QCKassandra LessardKaw723

2 31Charny, QCMarie-pier DelisleHon173

3 22Breakeyville, QCJosianne LheureuxHon291

4 44Shefford, QCKarine MorisetteYam122

5 55Sheerbrooke, QCMaude Larocque LussierHon179
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Overall

Vet junior +30
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

1 11St-etienne Des Gres, QCDavid PothierKaw183

2 22Trois-rivières, QCSylvain BazinetKaw383

3 34Quebec, QCPatrick Vincent LevesqueKaw295

4 63Quebec, QCDany CormierKaw771

5 47Laterriere, QCChristian DallaireYam214

6 76Sheerbrooke, QCSteve LussierHon164

7 811St-charles Richelieu, QCPascal CharronYam76

8 910Beloiel, QCDenis SimardHon154

9 119Beaupré, QCPierre AllardYam137

10 148Trois-rivieres, QCJean LehouillerKaw66

11 5DNFSorel-tracy, QCBertrand PoissonHon925

12 1313Loretteville, QCCharles DurandKaw333

13 DNF5Sorel Tracy, QCEric GasseYam112

14 1215Sorel-tracy, QCJean-michel BlainYam225

15 1612Otterburn Park, QCClaude AllardHon200

16 1019Batiscan, QCMario TrottierKtm526

17 1514Laurier Station, QCDon MacdonaldKtm437

18 1716St-gabriel De Valcar, QCMartin LachanceSuz395

19 1818Beauport, QCDenis MorneauKtm728

20 1917Ste-genevieve-batisc, QCSebastien LahaieSuz64

21 2020Granby, QCJean-nicolas CaronYam37

22 2123St-genevieve, QCJocelyn TrottierKaw701

23 2221St-gabriel Brandon, QCJacques CharetteKtm777

24 2322St-narcisse, QCJocelyn PoissonKaw145

25 DNFDNFBoucherville, QCJames PaladinoKtm024

26 DNFDNFSte-genevieve-batisc, QCPatrick LahaieYam46
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Overall

Vet +40
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

1 St-redempteur, QCGuy RousseauSuz81

2 Lavalatrie, QCStephane BennyKaw150

3 Ste-julie, QCGilles GoudreauYam401

4 Plessisville, QCDaniel MontreuilSuz31

5 Ste-julie, QCGilles PepinYam522

6 Québec, QCKarl LabelleYam84

7 St-benoit, QCPierre JolicoeurHon70

8 Varennes, QCMarc DesmaraisYam921

9 Boucherville, QCJames PaladinoKtm024

10 Lav Al, QCClaude MongeonYam174

11 Beaupré, QCPierre AllardYam137

12 St-gabriel Brandon, QCJacques CharetteKtm777

13 Pintendre, QCCharles-andre GuayKtm61

This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters                 www.tracksidesoftware.com



Overall Race Results
08/30/2009
STE-JULIE DIMANCHE
CHALLENGE QUEBEC MOTOCROSS Page 17 of 19

Printed: 11:27 am

Overall

Vet +35
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

1 Chateau-richer, QCSebastien SimoneauKtm973

2 Ste-julie, QCSebastien PlourdeYam18

3 St-antoine De Tilly, QCGino CaronYam810

4 Villeroy, QCRene TremblaySuz911

5 Québec, QCVincent RhéaumeKtm840

6 Quebec, QCMichel RhéaumeKtm480

7 St-amable, QCHugo DeschampsKtm715

8 Sorel Tracy, QCEric GasseYam112

9 St-roch Richelieu, QCLuc DesgagnesSuz93

10 Vallée-jonction, QCSylvain ClicheYam35

11 St-joachim, QCAlain PelletierSuz541
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Overall

Vet Inter +30
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

1 St-amable, QCHugo DeschampsKtm715

2 Beauport, QCStephane RobitailleYam122

3 Villeroy, QCRene TremblaySuz911

4 Québec, QCVincent RhéaumeKtm840

5 St-siméon, QCFrederic HebertYam322

6 Alma, QCJean-francois ClaveauYam189

7 Thetford Mines, QCSerge TurgeonHon109

8 Lac Beauport, QCFrancois ThibaudeauKtm115

9 Vallée-jonction, QCSylvain ClicheYam35

10 Thetford Mines, QCSylvain LabbeYam475
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Overall

Vet expert +30
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

1 Ste-julie, QCSebastien PlourdeYam18

2 St-redempteur, QCGuy RousseauSuz81

3 Quebec, QCMichel RhéaumeKtm480

4 St-roch Richelieu, QCLuc DesgagnesSuz93

5 St-raymond, QCPascal MartelYam21
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